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Mobil: 0664/4209968
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Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LP1 2025/2026

SG Langenzersdorf
SV 1602 Stockerau 2
ZG Lassee 3

SV 1602 Stockerau 1
SV Gaming 3

Privat: 02535/2977

Platz Verein
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Platz

SV Gaming 3

SG Langenzersdorf

SV 1602 Stockerau 1

HSV Langenlebarn 2

SV 1602 Stockerau 2

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 4
JSG Waidhofen Th. 3

SG Union Seitenstetten 2
ZG Lassee 3

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 3

Name

BACHINGER Wilhelm
PANEK Walter
HOLLRIEGL Helmut
EILENBERGER Gottfried
SCHAUER Hans-Peter
RATZESBERGER Markus
JAUKER Christian
HOFER Josef
PASSECKER Markus
BAYER Wolfgang
RUMPF Wilhelm

HENZE Frank
PAUKOWITSCH Glnter
MEISSNER Helmut
MATASOVIC Franz
STEINER Franz

4. Klasse 2. Runde
gegen SG Union Seitenstetten 2
gegen SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 3
gegen SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 4
gegen HSV Langenlebarn 2
gegen JSG Waidhofen Th. 3

G S U N Ringe
2 2 0 0 2024
2 2 0 0 1972
2 2 0 0 1959
2 1 0 1 1902
2 1 0 1 1893
2 1 0 1 1889
2 1 0 1 1868
2 0 0 2 1871
2 0 0 2 1730
2 0 0 2 1632

Verein

SV Gaming 3

SG Langenzersdorf

JSG Waidhofen Th. 3
JSG Waidhofen Th. 3
SV Gaming 3

SG Union Seitenstetten 2
HSV Langenlebarn 2

SG Langenzersdorf

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 4

SV 1602 Stockerau 1
SV 1602 Stockerau 1
SV 1602 Stockerau 1
SV 1602 Stockerau 2
HSV Langenlebarn 2
SV 1602 Stockerau 2
SV Gaming 3

BRADER Matthias
SCHONHOLZ Beatrix
PASSECKER Richard

R R R

20 SCHADAUER Reinhard
21 FRANTSICH Kurt

22 BECK Klaus-Peter

23 KURKA Robin

24 EDERMAYER Josef
25 GERSPER Philipp

26 KORINEK Karl jun.
27 BERNDONNER Silvia
28 DOBROTA Silvia

29 GABLER Gustav

30 BRADER Manuela

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 4
SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 3
SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 4
SG Union Seitenstetten 2
SV 1602 Stockerau 2

SG Langenzersdorf

ZG Lassee 3

SG Union Seitenstetten 2
ZG Lassee 3

HSV Langenlebarn 2

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 3
ZG Lassee 3

JSG Waidhofen Th. 3

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 3
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Ringe
358
347
346
342
342
341
337
336
331
328
325
324
323
322
320
316
311
309
305
305
300
299
299
296
294
288
286
278
252
168

942
763
947
947
940



